




Republic of the Philippines
Department of Justice

BUREAU OF CORRECTIONS
SAN RAMON PRISON AND PENAL FARM

Zamboanga City

Request for Quotation

The  SAN RAMON PRISON AND PENAL FARM, through its Bids and Awards Committee, request your
lowest quotation of Computer Tools for Vocational Computer Training Program.

No. Item Description ABC
 15,578.00₱

1. 6 SETS SOLDERING IRON 40 WATTS
2. 10 ROLLS SOLDERING LEAD
3. 6 SETS POWER SUPPLY
4. 2 SETS CABLE TESTER
5. 2 CRIMPING TOOL FOR RJ45
6. 50 PCS RJ45
7. 20 PCS BLANK CD R+ (700MB)
8. 20 PCS BLANK DVD R+ (4.7GB)
9. 10 METERS UTP CABLE
10. 6 PCS POWER CHORD
11. 2 PCS SOCKET 3GANG
12. 8 METERS EXTENSION WIRE

Interested suppliers may obtain further information from BAC Secretariat Office, San Ramon Prison and
Penal Farm, Zamboanga City during. 8:00am to 5:0 pm, Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday, and 8:00
am to 12:00 noon Wednesday.

Bid Tender Forms may be obtained by interested suppliers on September 25-October 01, 2014 from the
address below.

Please submit your quotations on or before October 02, 2014 at 10:00am at the Administration Building,
San Ramon Prison and Penal Farm, Zamboanga City at which the Bid Tender Forms will be opened.

The San Ramon Prison and Penal Farm reserves the right to accept or reject any price offer at any time
prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected supplier or suppliers.

For further information, please refer to:

BAC SECRETARIAT OFFICE
SAN RAMON PRISON AND PENAL FARM
ZAMBOANGA CITY
Tel. No. (062) 982-0292  

  SOII CAMILO S. CASIO
          BAC Chairman


